Style 2Style 1
5.0 ± 0.1 5.0 ± 0.2
12.0 ± 1.0
7.0 ± 0.2
16.0 ± 1.0
φ0.8 ± 0.1
10.0 ± 1.0 18.0 ± 1.0
4.0 ± 0.1 3.0 ± 0.2 6.0 ± 0.2
φ0.65 ± 0.1
M3 P0.5
or
No.5-44 UNF-2A
M4 P0.7
or
No.8-32 UNC-2A
シェルのメッキ仕様：ニッケル 不完全ねじ部 1.0 以下 シェルのメッキ仕様：ニッケル 不完全ねじ部 1.0 以下
■ Shape/Dimension
No.5-44 UNF-2A,No.8-32 UNC 2A Type
■ Insertion Loss (Reference)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
1 10 100 1000 10000
1
2
3
5
4
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
90
80
1 10 100 1000 10000
89
6
7
FTP30, FTP32タイプ挿入損失特性データ FTP40, FTP41タイプ挿入損失特性データ
周波数 (MHz)
挿
入
損
失
特
性
(d
B)
周波数 (MHz)
挿
入
損
失
特
性
(d
B)
Style 1 Style 2
Feed Through EMI Filter (Screw Type) <FTP Series>
List of Products
M3, M4 Screw Type
Meter Screw Type
Inch Screw Type
Type Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage Test Voltage Rated
Current Temp. Characteristic Working Temp.
Range
Insertion Loss
Graph No. Style No.
FTP302AS220S-S 22pF
+50, -20% 100Vdc 250Vdc
5Adc
S(+22∼-22%) -25∼+85℃
1
Style1
FTP302AS101S-S 100pF 2
FTP302AS152S-S 1,500pF 3
FTP302AS682S-S 6,800pF 4
FTP302AS103S-S 10,000pF 5
FTP402AS222S-S 2,200pF
10Adc
6
Style2
FTP402AS103S-S 10,000pF 7
FTP402AS223S-S 22,000pF 8
FTP402AS473S-S 47,000pF 9
Type Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage Test Voltage Rated
Current Temp. Characteristic Working Temp.
Range
Insertion Loss
Graph No. Style No.
FTP322AS220S-S 22pF
+50, -20% 100Vdc 250Vdc
5Adc
S(+22∼-22%) -25∼+85℃
1
Style1
FTP322AS101S-S 100pF 2
FTP322AS152S-S 1,500pF 3
FTP322AS682S-S 6,800pF 4
FTP322AS103S-S 10,000pF 5
FTP412AS222S-S 2,200pF
10Adc
6
Style2
FTP412AS103S-S 10,000pF 7
FTP412AS223S-S 22,000pF 8
FTP412AS473S-S 47,000pF 9
Shell Plating Spec: Nickel Shell Plating Spec: Nickel
1
Incomplete Head: 1.0 or less Incomplete Head: 1.0 or less
Type Insertion Loss Data Type Insertion Loss Data
Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)
In
se
rti
on
 L
os
s
(d
B)
In
se
rti
on
 L
os
s
(d
B)
■ Shape/Dimension ■ Insertion Loss (Reference)
Style 1
Feed Through EMI Filter (Screw Type) <FTP Series>
FTP822 Series
Type Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage Test Voltage Rated
Current Temp. Characteristic Working Temp.
Range
Insertion Loss
Graph No. Style No.
FTP822HF302PLTA-S 3,000pF +100, 0% 500Vdc 1,000Vdc 20Adc F(+30∼-80%) -25∼+85℃ 1 Style1
0
20
40
60
80
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
FTP82 Type Insertion Loss Data
周波数(MHz)
挿
入
損
失
特
性
(d
B)
2
1
Shell Plating Spec: Silver
Style 1
20.5 ± 0.5 24.7 ± 0.5
9.5 ± 0.2 6.4 ± 0.2 11.0 ± 0.2
1.5 ± 0.2
φ1.4 ± 0.1
R1.25-3.5 圧着端子
5/16-32UNEF-2A
シェルのメッキ仕様：銀
不完全ネジ部 1.0Incomplete Head: 1.0 or less
Frequency (MHz)
In
se
rti
on
 L
os
s
(d
B)
Solderless
Terminal